NO.135 (2016/8/01~8/31)

X H EE
B+ ] IRA RZH B
8A1H LTaEEEFR 29 2,874,813
8H5H |FT&FELNTEfT 2,000 2,876,813
8H7H KMEFEFINIET 2,000 2,878,813
8A7H 7/30 FULAAUL EfEH 1,500 2,877,313
8H7H 7/30 FULAAUE E&ER 2,720 2,874,593
8A7H 8/5 \E 47 PREEE 1,900 2,872,693
8A78 8/5 4l T4UPAEE 1,400 2,871,293
8H7H 8/5 \ZE-I4 JHER 132 2,871,161
8A78 8/1 4l EER 3,741 2,867,420
8A78 8/5 \E-4)l REXES| 1,650 2,869,070
8H8H MMEFLDIHF 2,000 2,871,070
88148 UKIFELNTZH(F 5,000 2,876,070
88148 ONIFELNTH(F 2,000 2,878,070
8H148 |LYSELNTH AT 1,000 2,879,070
88178 |O.YEFELNIET 2,000 2,881,070
8818 OASELNTEHF 1,000 2,882,070
8H18H HKIFLNTZH(F 1,000 2,883,070
8H198 |Wyhyr7Ivity 2,315 2,885,385
88198 |MASELDTEH T 1,000 2,886,385
88208 |AMEELDTEH (T 2,000 2,888,385
8H20H |[IMEFELNTEHfT 1,000 2,889,385
8H208 IHEFLDIHE 2,000 2,891,385
8H21H |SKEFEINTEHfT 1,000 2,892,385
88238 |YKEFELNIET 2,000 2,894,385
88248 OASELINTEH 1,000 2,895,385
88248 S.CEFLNITEH{t 1,000 2,896,385
8H258 |Y.MEFLNTHF A 1,000 2,897,385
8H25H &R 930 2,896,455
8H26H |Y.Y&ELNTEH (T 1,000 2,897,455
8H26H |S.SEEINTEHAT 1,000 2,898,455
8H29H LVAIERE NA—ALL—Y 11,592 2,886,863
8H29H |N\ZE-Uql BEEER 7,107 2,879,756
8H30H |KKSEINIEHfT 2,000 2,881,756
8A31E *uN—=% 14,000 2,892,924
8A% A&t 51,994 33,854




